Wine List

Our wines have been carefully chosen to
complement the menus chosen by our team, led

by Charlie Estrada along with John McDonnell.

We want every glass of wine served here to be
enjoyed to the maximum so please let us know
if, for whatever reason, you are not enjoying
your wine experience and we will endeavour to

find you a replacement to suit.

Along with choosing the best tasting wines, we
have also, worked to include many organic and
biodynamic wines on this list, but even more so,
we have taken the time to source wines
produced by businesses that work to B-
Corporation standards, a standard the Armada
aspires to. ‘B-Corp’ companies, balance purpose
with profit, making a positive difference to those
engaged with it, including community,
employees and suppliers, to set a new standard

of good business practices.



Fizz Wines

Glass Bottle Bin
Veuve Clicquot Brut €2200 €115.00 101
Veuve Clicquot Rosé €2500 €140.00 102
Veuve Clicquot Vintage 2015 €28.00 €160.00 103
Champagne, France
Veuve Clicquot Champagne Flight €35.00
Champagne, France
Glass Bottle Bin
Bedin, Prosecco Frizzante €950 €42.00 m
Veneto, Italy, NV
Vini Tonon, €995  €44.00 m2
Rose Frizzante 'Rosa Mundi'
Veneto, Italy, NV
Parés Balta, Cava Brut €56.00 104
Penedes, Spain, NV
Delamotte, Brut €125.00 105
Champagne, France, NV
Deutz Blanc Rosé €180.00 106
Champagne, France, NV
Deutz Blanc de Blanc €180.00 107
Champagne, France, 2017
Bollinger, Special Cuvee €14000 108
Champagne, France, NV
Bollinger, Grand Année €280.00 109
Champagne, France, 2015
Dom Perignon €430.00 10
Champagne, France, 2013
Bollinger, Special Cuvée, Magnum 1.5L €350.00 501
Champagne, France, NV
Bollinger Rosé, Magnum 1.5L €37500 502
Champagne, France, NV
Lanson Le Black Label, Magnum 1.5L €300.00 503
Champagne, France, NV
Rosé Wines
Glass Bottle Bin
Chateau Fontaréche, Cuvée Tradition Rosé €790 €33.00 208
Corbiéres, France, 2022
Maison Mirabeau, Classic Rosé €53.00 1
Cétes de Provence, France, 2022
'By the Beach', Chateau d'Esclans €45.00 2

Cétes de Provence, France, 2022

Vintages subject to change




Crisp Invigorating
Dancing Whites

Glass Bottle Bin
Mezzacorona, Forte Alto Pinot Grigio €790 €36.00 202
Dolomites, Italy, 2023
Gorgorito, Verdejo, Rueda €34.00 3
Torrecilla de la Abadesa, Spain, 2023
Picpoul de Pinet, Cave de Pomerols €42.00 4
Languedoc, France, 2023
Pieropan Soave Classico €52.00 5
Veneto, Italy, 2023
Pieropan Soave Classico, Magnum 1.5L €135.00 504

Veneto, Italy, 2021

Textured &
Generous Whites

CHARDONNAY

Glass Bottle Bin
Beringer, Chardonnay €980 €39.00 205
Napa Valley, California, 2021
Cono Sur, 20 Barrels Chardonnay €66.00 6
Casablanca Valley, Chile, 2021
Daniel et Julien Barraud, Alliance Pouilly-Fuisse €75.00 7
Burgundy, France, 2022
Sequoia Grove, Chardonnay €95.00 8
Napa Valley, California, 2019
Patriarche Pére & Fils Puligny-Montrachet €155.00 9
Burgundy, France, 2017
David Moret, Meursault ler Cru 'Les Perrieres' €390.00 10
Burgundy, France, 2021
Domaine Dujac Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru €380.00 T
Burgundy, France, 2018
Domaine Bachelet-Monnot, €42000 12

Puligny-Montrachet ler Cru
Burgundy, France, 2017

BIG WHITES
FOR RED WINE DRINKERS

Bottle Bin
Barén de Ley, 3 Vinas, Blanco Reserva €55.00 13
La Rioja, Spain, 2019
Maetierra Atlantis Godello €59.50 14
Valdeorras, Spain, 2019
Hugel Gewurztraminer €55.00 15
Alsace, France, 2020
Clos de L'Oratoire des Papes Blanc €110.00 16

Chdateauneuf-du-Pape, France, 2015

Vintages subject to change



Elegant &

Stylish Whites

SAUVIGNON BLANC

Comte de Treilliere, Sauvignon Blanc
Loire Valley, France, 2023

Montford Estate, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023

Domaine Chatelain, Sancerre
Loire Valley, France, 2022

Tinpot Hut, Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, New Zealand, 2023

Pouilly Fume, Haute Densite,
Chateau de Tracy
Loire Valley, France, 2018

Glass

€790

€9.40

€14.50

Bottle
€33.00

€40.00

€55.00

€56.00

€140.00

FOR SOMETHING DIFFERENT

Etra, Albarifo
Rias Baixas, Spain, 2023

Lingenfelder, Riesling
Pfalz, Germany, 2022

Huber 'Vision', Gruner Veltliner
Niederdsterreich, Austria, 2022

Mar de Frades, Albarino
Rias Baixas, Spain, 2022

Famille Hugel, Pinot Gris
Alsace, France, 2022

Riesling Grand Cru Rosacker, Cave Hunawihr
Alsace, France, 2021

Maison Réisin Curley, 8%
Bourgogne Aligoté
Burgundy, France, 2022

CHARDONNAY

Charly Nicolle Per Aspera Chablis
Burgundy, France, 2020

Domaine Vrignaud,
Chabilis Ter Cru Fourchaume
Chablis, Burgundy, France, 2021

Domaine de I'Enclos Vaudesir,
Chablis Grand Cru
Chablis, Burgundy, France, 2020

Vintages subject to change

Glass
€9.80

€10.80

Bottle
€41.00

€44.00

€42.00

€49.00

€55.00

€70.00

€110.00

Bottle
€66.00

€110.00

€185.00

Bin
201

203

206

17

18

Bin
204

207

19

20

21

22

23

Bin
24

25

26



Soft, Fruity,
Forward Reds

Glass
Rocca Montepulciano D'Abruzzo €7.90
Montepulciano, Italy, 2022
TLG, Tempranillo €7.90

Carifiena, Spain, 2021

Olivier Ravoire, 'La Pouladiere'
Cétes du Rhéne, France, 2022
Domaine Leyre-Loup, Fleurie
Beaujolais, France, 2020

Morgon, Céte du Py, Trenel
Beaujolais, France, 2022

Bottle
€33.00

€33.00

€45.00

€52.00

€62.00

Medium Bodied,

Refined Reds

ITALY, SPAIN & PORTUGAL

Glass
Esporao Monte Vehlo Tinto, Touriga £€9.80

Nacional, Aragonez, Trincadeira
Alentejo, Portugal, 2022

Barén de Ley, Rioja Reserva €14.50
La Rioja, Spain, 2019

Symington, Altano Organic
Douro Valley, Portugal, 2021

Alpha Zeta 'R' ,Valpolicella Ripasso
Veneto, Italy, 2021

Carleone Chianti Classico 8%

Chianti, Italy, 2021

Hacienda Lopez de Haro, Gran Reserva
La Rioja, Spain, 2014

Tenuta Valdipiata,

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano

Tuscany, Italy, 2019

PINOT NOIR

Glass
Paparuda, Pinot Noir €820

Timisoara, Romania, 2022

Cono Sur, 20 Barrels, Pinot Noir
Casablanca Valley, Chile, 2020

Teac Mor, Pinot Noir 8%

Russian River Valley, California, 2014

Domaine Georges Glantenay, Volnay
Burgundy, France, 2019

Domaine Antonin Guyon, 'Clos du Village'
Céte d'Or, Burgundy, France, 2018
Voshe-Romanée ler Cru 'Les Malconsorts'
Burgundy, France, 2017

Vintages subject to change

Bottle
€41.00

€55.00

€47.00

€55.00

€75.00

€70.00

€85.00

Bottle
€35.00

€70.00

€110.00

€150.00

€210.00

€900.00

Bin
302

301

40

A

42

Bin
305

306

43

44

45

46

47

Bin
307

48

49

50

51

52



Big.,Generous,

Everest like Reds

SYRAH

D'Arenberg, 'The Footbolt', Shiraz
McLaren Vale, South Australia, 2019

Crozes-Hermitage, 'Les Meysonniers'
Rhéne Valley, France, 2020

Clonakilla, 'Hilltops', Shiraz 8%

Canberra, Australia, 2021

Cornas, Brise Cailloux, Domaine du Coulet
Cornas, France, 2021

Domaine Barge, Cote-Rotie,
'Coeur de Combard'
Rhéne Valley, France, 2019

MALBEC

Glass
Finca Florencia, Malbec €8.40

Mendoza, Argentina, 2022

Chateau de Chambert, Cahors, Malbec
Cahors, France, 2016

Piedra Negra, Gran Malbec
Uco Valley, Argentina, 2021

Altos Las Hormigas, Malbec Clasico,
Magnum 1.5L
Mendoza, Argentina, 2020

BELLA ITALIA
Amarone della Valpolicella, Antica Vigna
Veneto, Italy, 2020

G.D. Vajra Barolo 'Albe'
Piedmont, Italy, 2016

Conti Costanti, Brunello Di Montalcino
Montalcino, Italy, 2016

Tignanello, Marchesi Antinori
Tuscany, Italy, 2015

Tenuta Arnulfo, Costa Di Bussia Barolo
Double Magnum 3L
Piedmont, Italy, 2017

Vintages subject to change

Bottle
€52.00

€70.00

€90.00

€160.00

€220.00

Bottle
€36.00

€74.00

€98.00

€120.00

Bottle
€89.00

€160.00

€225.00

€525.00

€500.00

Bin
53

54

55

56

57

Bin
303

58

59

505

Bin
60

61

62

63

506



CABERNET SAUVIGNON
& BLENDS

Bottle Bin
Dominus Othello, Cabernet Sauvignon €138.00 64
Napa Valley, California, 2014
Joseph Phelps, Cabernet Sauvignon €230.00 65
Napa Valley, California, 2019
Joseph Phelps, 'Insignia’ €460.00 66
Napa Valley, California, 2019
Penfolds, Bin 389, Cabernet Shiraz €190.00 67
South Australia, 2018
Poggio al Tesoro, €190.00 68
'Sondraia Bolgheri Superiore'
Bolgheri, Italy, 2018
Phélan Ségur, Saint-Estéphe 8% €20000 69
Bordeaux, France, 2016
Chateau Kirwan, Margaux 8% €24000 70
Bordeaux, France, 2015
Chateau Cantenac-Brown, Margaux €24000 71
Bordeaux, France, 2016
Connétable Talbot, Chateau Talbot, €145.00 7
Saint-Julien
Bordeaux, France, 2016
Chateau Léoville Barton, Saint-Julien 8% €460.00 73
Bordeaux, France, 2005
Chateau Léoville Barton, Saint-Julien 8% £€29000 74
Bordeaux, France, 2012
Chateau Langoa Barton, Saint-Julien 8% €32000 75
Bordeaux, France, 2012
Les Griffons de Pichon Baron, Pauillac €190.00 76
Bordeaux, France, 2015
Chateau Haut-Batailley, Pauillac €220.00 77
Bordeaux, France, 2015
Chateau Lynch-Bages, Pauillac 8%
Bordeaux, France
2005 €570.00 78
2009 €510.00 79
2010 €520.00 80
2015 €47000 81
2016 €44500 82
Chateau Mouton Rothschild, €1800.00 83

Ter Cru, Pauillac

Bordeaux, France, 2006

Vintages subject to change



MERLOT CORNER

Glass
Chateau Bonnet, €11.50

Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon
Bordeaux, France, 2020

Decoy, Merlot
Sonoma Valley, California, 2019

Chateau Puynard, 'The Steps' 8%
Cétes de Blaye, France, 2019

Chateau Bourgneuf, Pomerol

Bordeaux, France, 2014

SPAIN & PORTUGAL

Esporao, Reserva Tinto
Alentejo, Portugal, 2021

Vega Sicilia Tinto Valbuena 5°, Ribera del Duero
Castilla y Leodn, Spain, 2018

Fortified &
Sweets Wines

Chateau Laville, Sauternes
Bordeaux, France, 2018

Graham’s 10 Year Old Tawny, Port
Douro Valley, Portugal, NV

Graham's LBV, Port
Douro Valley, Portugal, 2018

Quinta Seara d'Ordens LBV, Port
Douro Valley, Portugal, 2014

Gran Barquero Oloroso Sherry
Andalucia, Spain, NV

Non Alcohol
Wines

Glass
Leitz Non Alcohol Sparkling Riesling £895
Rheingau, Germany, NV
Leitz Non Alcohol Riesling £8.00
Rheingau, Germany, NV
Appalina Non Alcohol Merlot €750

Languedoc, France, NV

Vintages subject to change

Bottle
€47.00

€80.00

€60.00

€140.00

Bottle
€66.00

€430.00

Glass
€15.00

€14.00

€12.00

€10.00

€7.00

Bottle
€39.00

€32.00

€30.00

Bin
304

84

85

86

Bin
87

88

Bin
401

402

403

404

405

Bin
n3

209

308



